~| D |lw|w Wlwlw|w|lw|lw|w
Ol |[N|o|n |»|wW|N o

F N N N R NS
Ol | |N|o|luo [N |w

EE
EE
| 3
I
EEN
B
N
E
| ©
| s
|
| s
| 6
| s
| o
BN

Fees

£108
£216
£324
£432
£540
£648
£756
£864
£972
£1,080
£1188
£1,296
£1,404
£1,512
£1,620
£1,728
£1,836
£1,944
£2,052
£2,160
£2,268
£2,376
£2,484
£2,592
£2,700

(9]
()]

ol
N NN N NN NN Y (e} (o)1 B> I (e I o) I e ) u (o ||’
®© (N[ | |Dd|W[N (= ~ a|bh |[w|N|= O [0 | N |O

o

~
(o)

7

¥
s
A @ £
FEDERATION

BURIAL SOCIETY

Fees

£2,808
£2,916
£3,024
£3132
£3,240
£3,348
£3,456
£3,564
£3,672
£3,780
£3,888
£3,996
£4,104
£4,212
£4,500
£4,800
£5,100
£5,400
£5,700
£6,000
£6,300
£6,600
£6,900
£7,200
£7,500
£7,800



