Burial Society Joining Fees

Age	Fees
30	£108
31	£216
32	£324
33	£432
34	£540
35	£648
36	£756
37	£864
38	£972
39	£1,080
40	£1,188
41	£1,296
42	£1,404
43	£1,512
44	£1,620
45	£1,728
46	£1,836
47	£1,944
48	£2,052
49	£2,160
50	£2,268
51	£2,376
52	£2,484
53	£2,592
54	£2,700

^ ~ -	5
Age	Fees
55	£2,808
56	£2,916
57	£3,024
58	£3,132
59	£3,240
60	£3,348
61	£3,456
62	£3,564
63	£3,672
64	£3,780
65	£3,888
66	£3,996
67	£4,104
68	£4,212
69	£4,500
70	£4,800
71	£5,100
72	£5,400
73	£5,700
74	£6,000
75	£6,300
76	£6,600
77	£6,900
78	£7,200
79	£7,500
80	£7,800

